
Staff Name  Email Address 

Amodeo, Carrie haleca@limestone.on.ca 
Amodeo, Gabe  amodeog@limestone.on.ca 
Baron, Simon  barons@limestone.on.ca 
Barrett, Ricki  barrettri@limestone.on.ca 
Bartlett, Maureen  bartletts@limestone.on.ca 
Bertrim, Judy   bertrimju@limestone.on.ca 
Blin, Annette   blina@limestone.on.ca 
Cashol, Scott   cashols@limestone.on.ca 
Catney, Ryan  catneyr@limestone.on.ca 
Coens, Greg   coensg@limestone.on.ca 
Cook, Shane   cooks@limestone.on.ca 
Cutrona, Pietro  cutronap@limestone.on.ca 
Edwards, Nicola edwardsni@limestone.on.ca 
English, Bryan englishb@limestone.on.ca 
Farmer, Pauline  farmerp@limestone.on.ca 
Fraser, Michelle  fraserme@limestone.on.ca 
Galt, Keely   galtk@limestone.on.ca 
Gibson, Casey gibsoncas@limestone.on.ca 
Graham, Darlene grahamdd@limestone.on.ca 
Grewal, Sukhi grewalsukhi@limestone.on.ca 
Hamilton, Bob  hamiltonrp@limestone.on.ca 
Hammer, Karl  hammerkg@limestone.on.ca 
Henning, Shannon burrowss@limeston.on.ca 
Kelly, Sean  kellyse@limestone.on.ca 
Kennedy, Shaun kennedysh@limestone.on.ca 
Kirby, Andrew kirbya@limestone.on.ca 
Kresin, Erica  kresine@limestone.on.ca 
Lawlor, Leslie lawlorl@limestone.on.ca 
Legge, Greg  legges@limestone.on.ca 
Liblik, Laura  liblikl@limestone.on.ca 
Love, Mike   lovem@limestone.on.ca 
MacGillivray, Nicki macgillivrayn@limestone.on.ca 
Martin, Kristen martink@limestone.on.ca 
Maxwell, Janet maxwellja@limestone.on.ca 
May, Katie  mayk@limestone.on.ca 
McCallum, Glen mccallumgc@limestone.on.ca 
McConville, Brent mcconvilleb@limestone.on.ca 
McDougall, Rob  mcdougallr@limestone.on.ca 
McGinn, Julie  mcginnj@limestone.on.ca 
McGregor, Duncan mcgregordu@limestone.on.ca 
McLagan, Steve  mclagans@limestone.on.ca 
Moelker, Brian  moelkerb@limestone.on.ca 
Moore, Mike  mooremi@limestone.on.ca 
Myers, Aymee myersa@limestone.on.ca 
Myers, Shannon  myerss@limestone.on.ca 
Neadow, Jane  neadowj@limestone.on.ca 
O’Grady, Mark  ogradym@limestone.on.ca 
Peters, Jessica  petersj@limestone.on.ca 
Plumb, Michelle  mkenny@limestone.on.ca 
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Richards, Mark richardsm@limestone.on.ca 
Roantree, Paul roantreer@limestone.on.ca 
Ryan, Jeff   ryanj@limestone.on.ca 
Rymal, Morgann  rymalm@limestone.on.ca 
Sanderson, Jeff  sandersonj@limestone.on.ca 
Sands, Sandra  sandss@limestone.on.ca 
Saunders, Roxanne saundersr@limestone.on.ca 
Shaw, Joe   shawjl@limestone.on.ca 
Shurtliffe, Sarah  shurtliffesarahlynn@limestone.on.ca 
Smith, Grace  smithge@limestone.on.ca 
Smith, Luke   smithluke@limestone.on.ca 
Smith, Sandra  smiths@limestone.on.ca 
Thompson,Ellen  thompsonell@limestone.on.ca 
Wallace, Dawn wallaceda@limestone.on.ca 
Walsh, Brett  walshb@limestone.on.ca 
Walsh, Catherine walshcatherine@limestone.on.ca 
Weatherby, Siobhan weatherbys@limestone.on.ca 
Wimmer, Jason wimmerj@limestone.on.ca 
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